
13-2

Date Day Opponent Location Time W/L Score

3/25/2019 Mon BV Northwest BV Northwest 3:30/5:30 W 6-2

W 13-1

3/28/2019 Thurs St Thomas Aquinas STA 3:30/5:30

 -- Postponed

4/2/2019 Tue Olathe East ODAC 4:15/6:30 W 13-2

W 19-5

4/9/2019 Tue Olathe West ODAC 4:15/6:30 W 13-4

W 12-1

4/11/2019 Thurs Olathe Northwest ODAC 4:15/6:30 W 10-5

W 3-2

4/16/2019 Tue SM South Blackbob 4:15/6:30 W 14-3

4/18/2019 Thurs SM East ODAC 4:15/6:30 W 13-3

W 12-2

4/25/2019 Thurs Rockhurst Rockhurst 3:30/5:30 L 8-5

L 5-1

4/30/2019 Tue SM Northwest ODAC 4:15/6:30

5/4/2019 Sat Olathe East ODAC 12:00/2:00 W 9-6

Olathe Northwest W 6-3

All Games are doubleheaders

Home Games in BOLD

OLATHE SOUTH BASEBALL
2018 D Team Schedule


